	Група  9
	Доц др О. Љубоја
	мр сци др А Сердар
	Др Е. Симић
	Мр сци др Љ. Соломун
	Др Весна Новаковић
	Прим др С. Милановић
	Прим др С. Милановић
	Др Биљана Ђурђевић-Бањац  

	Вјежба
	20.05.2024.
	21.05.2024.
	22.05.2024.
	23.05.2024.
	27.05.2024.
	28.05.2024.
	29.05.2024.
	30.05.2024.

	1. Мартина Конта
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. Антонела Муса

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. Лазар Павловић

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. Гордана Шолак

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. Ајла Бајрић

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. Ана Вукман

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]Група 9
